
 

 

Treatment Services: 

Substance Misuse Worker for the Homeless, Sligo: Ria Farrelly, 085 8030131/ 
r.farrelly@nwcornerstone.ie 

White Oaks Aftercare Worker, Donegal/Sligo/Leitrim: Dermot McDonough, 086 2537993 / 
dermot@whiteoakscentre.com 

Outreach Workers - Donegal/Sligo/North Leitrim/South Donegal: 

 Mary Healy Vernon, Donegal - 086 7752142 / maryechealy@gmail.com 

 Karen Gallen, Donegal – 087 3885080 / karengallenstart@gmail.com 

 Ciáran Marley, Sligo - 087 7878355 / outreachcm@sligonorthside.com 

 Caroline McConville - 087 220 8602 / outreachns@sligonorthside.com 

 Anna Connolly, Leitrim/South Donegal - 087 7010520 / outreach@rycp.ie/ 

 Sean Delaney, Leitrim – 086 0595586 / sean@rycp.ie 

Traveller Men Programme: Bernadette Maughan, Sligo – 087 7698922 / bernadette@stsg.ie 

Drug & Alcohol Family Support Workers - Leitrim/Donegal: 

 Colin Walshe, Leitrim/South Donegal - 087 7148004 / familysupport@rycp.ie 

 Sean Delaney, Leitrim – 086 0595586 / sean@rycp.ie 

Youth Drug and Alcohol Workers - Donegal/Sligo/Leitrim:  

 Maurise Mahon, Donegal - 086 0481977/ maurise.mahon@foroige.ie 

 Mary O’Flynn, Sligo – 086 2316303 / mary.oflynn@foroige.ie 

 Kellie Griffin, Leitrim - 086 1702340/ kellie.griffin@foroige.ie 

Training & Education Coordinator - Donegal/Sligo/ Leitrim: 

 Christina McEleney: 087 9369312 / christinamceleney@donegaletb.ie 

Cocaine and Other Drugs Worker - Donegal/Sligo/ Leitrim: 

 Tom McGill, Sligo – 086 8162118 / thomasmcgill@nwdrugtaskforce.ie 

SAOR Practitioners – Donegal/Sligo/Leitrim: 

 Damien Daly, Donegal – 086 8162132 / damiendaly@nwdrugtaskforce.ie 

 Brendan Brennan, Sligo/Leitrim - 086 8162127 / brendanbrennan@nwdrugtaskforce.ie 

North West Regional Drug and Alcohol Task Force Staff: 

 Lorna Curry, Sligo/Leitrim/West Cavan - 087 1380710 / lorna.curry@hse.ie 

 Tracey Mitchell, Donegal/Nth Leitrim - 087 1617486 / tracey.mitchell1@hse.ie 

 Maev Gallagher, Administrative Officer – 087 0007727/maev.gallagher@hse.ie  

HSE Addiction Services: 

 Donegal: 074 9128769 

 Sligo/Leitrim/Sth Donegal/West Cavan: 071 9143316 
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